Cisco CWDM-SFP10G-1510 Datasheet
Cisco CWDM-SFP10G-1510 CWDM 1510-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet
CWDM-SFP10G-1510
The Cisco CWDM SFP 10 Gigabit Ethernet solution allows enterprise companies and service providers to provide
scalable and easy-to-deploy 10 Gigabit Ethernet. The product set enables the flexible design of highly available,
multiservice networks.
The Cisco Coarse Wavelength-Division Multiplexing Small Form-Factor Pluggable Plus (Cisco CWDM SFP+) solution is a
convenient and cost-effective solution for the adoption of 10 Gigabit Ethernet in campus, data-center, and metropolitan-

Transmitter extinction ratio: 8.2dB
DGD penalty: 1dB
Ordering information
Product Number: CWDM-SFP10G-1510=
Description: Cisco CWDM 1510-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet
Color: Red
Platform support
The Cisco CWDM 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFPs are supported across a variety of Cisco switches, routers, and optical
transport devices.
Cisco WS-C3650-24PD
Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-S
Cisco Nexus 9000 N9K-X9564PX
Cisco WS-C3650-48FQ
Cisco WS-C3850-48P
Cisco Nexus 9000 N9K-C9396PX
Cisco WS-C3850-48XS
Cisco WS-C3650-48TD
Cisco Nexus 9000 N9K-X9464PX
Cisco WS-C3850-24P
Cisco WS-C3650-48PD
Cisco WS-C3850-24XS
Cisco ASR 9000 A9K-24X10GE-SE
Cisco ASR 9000 ASR-9001
Cisco Nexus 9000 N9K-C9372PX
Cisco ASR 9000 A9K-36X10GE-TR
Cisco WS-C3850-16XS
Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-E
Cisco WS-C3850-48F
Cisco ASR 9000 A9K-MPA-8X10GE
Cisco WS-C3650-24TD
Cisco ASR 9000 A9K-36X10GE-SE
Cisco WS-C3850-48T
Cisco ASR 9000 A9K-24X10GE-TR
Cisco WS-C3650-48TQ
Cisco WS-C3850-32XS
Cisco WS-C3650-48PQ
Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-F-E
Cisco WS-C3850-24T
Cisco WS-C3850-12XS
Cisco WS-C3650-48FD
Cisco ME-3600X-24FS-M (SFP ports)
Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-F-S
Cisco Nexus 9000 N9K-C9372PX-E
Cisco WS-C3850-24S
Cisco WS-C3850-12S
Buy Now
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)